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Angelweg
Breitenberger Straflle
DeiRengaRle
Falchenweg
Freudenstadter Strale
Friedhofweg
Gentengalle

StraRenverzeichnis

A3-B3
B4-C4
A3

B4-A4
B3-B4
C3-D3
B3-B4

Hohenweg C2
Im Schulgarten  B3-C3
Kirchhaldenstrate C3-D 2
MesnergaRle B3
Teichnachstrale B3-D3
Wildbacher Strae A2-B 3
Zwerchweg D2

Offentliche Einrichtungen

Bauhof
Ev. Kirche
Feuerwehr
Friedhof
Kléranlage
Rathaus
Spielplatz

B4
B3
B4
D3
D4
B3
B3




